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Sat 12/02/2017 9:00 am SK Wrestling (V/JV) @ Auburn High
School

Away Auburn High School 5:45 am

Wed 12/06/2017 6:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) vs. Curtis @ SK Home SKHS Wrestling Room
SKHS Main Gym

Fri 12/08/2017 5:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV) tournament @
Kitsap Fairgrounds

Away Kitsap County Fairgrounds 2:30 pm

Wed 12/13/2017 5:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) Double Dual -
Bellarmine & Puyallup @ Puyallup HS

Away Puyallup High School 2:30 pm

Fri 12/15/2017 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - Hammerhead
Tournament @ Kitsap Fairgrounds

Away Kitsap County Fairgrounds 6:15 am

Sat 12/16/2017 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - Hammerhead
Tournament @ Kitsap Fairgrounds

Away Kitsap County Fairgrounds 7:15 am

Thu 12/21/2017 6:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) @ Lake Stevens Away LAKE STEVENS SR HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 12/22/2017 10:00 am SK Wrestling (JV) Tournament @

N.Mason High School
Away North Mason Senior High School 7:00 am

Fri 12/29/2017 1:00 pm SK Wrestling (V) - Pac Coast
Tournament

Away Leave on Dec 28 @ 1pm. Vancouver

Sat 12/30/2017 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - Pac Coast
Tournament

Away Vancouver

Thu 01/04/2018 6:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) @ Rogers High
School

Away Rogers High School 3:45 pm

Fri 01/05/2018 7:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - Gut Check
Challenge @ Kitsap Pavillion

Away Kitsap Sun Pavilion 6:00 am

Sat 01/06/2018 8:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - Gut Check
Challenge @ Kitsap Pavillion

Away Kitsap Sun Pavilion 7:00 am

Sat 01/06/2018 9:30 am SK Wrestling (JV) @ Auburn
Riverside

Away Auburn Riverside High School 6:00 am

Fri 01/12/2018 6:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) @ Graham
Kapowsin

Away Graham-Kapowsin High School 3:15 pm

Sat 01/13/2018 9:30 am SK Wrestling (JV) @ Bonney Lake Away Bonney Lake High School 6:15 am
Sat 01/13/2018 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - CK Matmen @ CK

High School
Away Central Kitsap High School 7:00 am

Wed 01/17/2018 5:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) Double Dual -
Sumner & Emerald Ridge @ ERHS

Away Emerald Ridge High School 2:30 pm

Sat 01/20/2018 9:30 am SK Wrestling - SK Invite Home SKHS Auxiliary Gym
SKHS Main Gym
SKHS Wrestling Room
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Wed 01/24/2018 5:00 pm SK Wrestling (Girls) @ Curtis Away Curtis High School
Wed 01/24/2018 5:00 pm Sk Wrestling (JV/V) @ Sumner

(ERHS)
Away Emerald Ridge High School

Thu 01/25/2018 6:00 pm SK Wrestling (JV/V) vs. Olympia @
SKHS - SENIOR NIGHT

Home SKHS Wrestling Room
SKHS Main Gym

Sat 01/27/2018 9:00 am SK Wrestling (JV) @ Tumwater High
School

Away TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL 6:15 am

Fri 02/02/2018 5:00 pm SK Wrestling - Sub Regionals @
Puyallup High School

Away Puyallup High School 1:15 pm

Sat 02/03/2018 10:00 am SK Wrestling - Sub Regionals @
Puyallup High School

Away Puyallup High School 7:00 am

Sat 02/10/2018 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - Regionals Away Eisenhower High School
Fri 02/16/2018 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - WIAA State

Tournament @ Tacoma Dome
Away Tacoma Dome

Sat 02/17/2018 10:00 am SK Wrestling (V) - WIAA State
Tournament @ Tacoma Dome

Away Tacoma Dome


